
GRAB AND GO SNACKS

MENU

Fresh Fruit Cups

Mixed Berry Yogurt Parfait with Granola 

Homemade Tiramisu

Assorted Cake Pops (Chocolate, 
Strawberry and Blue Confetti)

Assorted Chips 

Assorted Chocolate Bars

Asssorted Granola Bars

Homemade Banana, Oreo, or Mango 
Pudding

Add Diced Chicken       , Bacon, or Tofu for $2.29

All features are served with garlic bread. Add $2.99 
to make it a combo (choice of chips and a canned 
soft drink)

$8.99

$8.99

$8.99

GRILLED PANINIS (HOT OR COLD)

Grilled Three Cheese Panini

Turkey Melt Panini

Cajun Chicken Panini

Fried Tofu Panini

Breakfast Wrap

$8.99

Add $2.99 to make it a combo (choice of chips and a 
canned soft drink)

$6.99

$6.99

$6.99

$6.99

$6.99

CHEFS DAILY FEATURE

$4.99

$4.69

$4.69

$4.49

$2.99

$2.99

$5.19

$5.99

$3.29

$3.29

SOUPS

Chef’s Homemade Chicken Noodle 
Soup        or Tomato Soup 

Soup is served with packaged crackers

$8.29

$8.29

GRAB AND GO SALADS

Fusilli Verde Pasta Salads

Cowboy Quinoa Salad

MONDAY
Spicy Baked Mac ‘n’ Cheese

TUESDAY 
Ricotta Raviolis

WEDNESDAY 
Paneer Bhurji (Spice Scrambled 
Paneer)

THURSDAY
Gnocchi Pomodoro

FRIDAY
Dal Tadka (Aromatic Lentil Dish)

SOUPS

Chef’s Homemade Chicken Noodle 
Soup        or Tomato Soup 

Soup is served with packaged crackers

$3.99

$2.49

$2.49

$7.09

$7.09

$7.09

$6.19

$3.49

$3.69

PASTRY AND DESSERT
Butter Croissant

Chocolate Croissant

Mango Danish 

Homemade Chocolate Chip Cookie 

Homemade Muffin

Triple Chocolate Cake

Red Velvet Cheesecake

Tiger Brownie

Nanaimo Bar

Cajun Chicken Panini



Americano

Cappuccino 

Latte

Chai Latte

Mocha Latte

Matcha Latte

Strawberry 
Matcha Latte

Biscoff Latte 

$3.49  $4.29

$4.49  $5.29

$5.49  $6.29

$5.49  $6.29

$5.49  $6.29

COFFEE & TEA
ICED BEVERAGES

$3.29

$2.19

$2.69

$2.79

$3.99

$4.99

Assorted Flavours of Pop (500mL)

Assorted Flavours of Pop (355mL)

Bubly Sparkling Water (355mL)

Assorted Juices (300mL)

Flavoured Flow Water (500mL)

Assorted Red Bull Flavours (250mL)

BEVERAGES

$3.99

$3.99

Ginger Splash
Ginger Syrup and Orange Juice 

Berry Citrus Splash
Strawberry Syrup, Sprite, and Lemon Juice

COLD QUENCHERS

Reg Lg

BREWED COFFEE
$3.19

$2.99

$1.59 

Large - 16oz

Medium - 12oz

Small - 8oz

All our espresso based beverages are Fairtrade, organic, and bird friendly.

CO

BREWED
$3.19

$2.99

$1.59 

All our espresso based beverages are Fairtrade, organic, and bird friendly.

Iced Latt
e

Rooibos Chai

Breakfast Blend 

Cream of Earl Grey

Moringa Mint

Jasmine

TEAS

$2.99

$2.99

$2.99

$3.29

$3.29

$3.29

ORGANIC TEA (FAIRTRADE)

Reg Lg

$2.99 $3.29

$2.99 $3.29

Single Double
$0.99

$0.99

Alt Milk Options
(Oat, Almond or Soy Milk)

Flavoured Syrups 
(Vanilla, Caramel, Strawberry 
or Cinnamon-Brown Sugar)

Espresso Shot$0.99

EXTRAS

Americano

Cappuccino

Latte

Chai Latte

Mocha Latte

Matcha Latte

Strawberry Matcha 
Latte

Biscoff Latte

Hot Chocolate

Espresso

$4.49  -

$4.49  $5.29

$5.49  $6.29

$5.49  $6.29

$5.49  $6.29

$6.29  $6.99

$3.49  $4.29

$6.29  -

$2.49  $3.29

HOT BEVERAGES
Reg Lg

$3.29  $4.29

$6.29  $6.99

$6.29  -

$4.49  -

Single Double


