BREAK CAFÉ MENU

CHEFS DAILY FEATURE

All features are served with garlic bread. Add \$2.99 to make it a combo (choice of chips and a canned soft drink)

\$6.99	MONDAY Spicy Baked Mac 'n' Cheese 🕅
--------	----------------------------------------

- \$6.99 TUESDAY Ricotta Raviolis 🕅
- \$6.99 WEDNESDAY Paneer Bhurji (Spice Scrambled ♥ Paneer)
- \$6.99 THURSDAY Gnocchi Pomodoro √
- \$6.99 FRIDAY Dal Tadka (Aromatic Lentil Dish) 🕅

GRILLED PANINIS (HOT OR COLD)

Add \$2.99 to make it a combo (choice of chips and a canned soft drink)

- \$8.99 Grilled Three Cheese Panini 🕅
- \$8.99 👘 Turkey Melt Panini 🍄
- \$8.99 👘 Cajun Chicken Panini 🍄
- \$8.99 Fried Tofu Panini 🕅
- \$5.99 Breakfast Wrap 🕅

GRAB AND GO SNACKS

\$4.69	Fresh Fruit Cups 🌾
\$4.69	Mixed Berry Yogurt Parfait with Granola 🕅
\$4.49	Homemade Tiramisu 🕅
\$2.99	Assorted Cake Pops (Chocolate, Strawberry and Blue Confetti) 🕅
\$3.29	Assorted Chips
\$3.29	Assorted Chocolate Bars
\$2.99	Asssorted Granola Bars
\$5.19	Homemade Banana, Oreo, or Mango Pudding 🕅

GRAB AND GO SALADS

Add Diced Chicken 🍄, Bacon, or Tofu for \$2.29

- \$8.29 Fusilli Verde Pasta Salads 🕅
- \$8.29 Cowboy Quinoa Salad 🌾

SOUPS

Soup is served with packaged crackers

\$4.99 Chef's Homemade Chicken Noodle Soup 🍲 or Tomato Soup 🗸

Colun Chicken Panini

PASTRY AND DESSERT

\$3.49	Butter Croissant
\$3.69	Chocolate Croissant
\$3.99	Mango Danish
\$2.49	Homemade Chocolate Chip Cookie
\$2.49	Homemade Muffin
\$7.09	Triple Chocolate Cake
\$7.09	Red Velvet Cheesecake
\$6.19	Tiger Brownie

\$7.09 Nanaimo Bar

DIE	TARIES
())	Vegeteriar

🌾 Vegan

Malal

COFFEE & TEA

All our espresso based beverages are Fairtrade, organic, and bird friendly.

IC

HOT BEVERAGES		
Reg	Lg	
\$3.49	\$4.29	Americano
\$4.49	-	Cappuccino
\$4.49	\$5.29	Latte
\$5.49	\$6.29	Chai Latte
\$5.49	\$6.29	Mocha Latte
\$5.49	\$6.29	Matcha Latte
\$6.29	\$6.99	Strawberry Matcha Latte
\$6.29	-	Biscoff Latte
\$3.29	\$4.29	Hot Chocolate
Single	Double	
\$2.49	\$3.29	Espresso

BREWED COFFEE

IcedLot

3.19	Large - 16oz
2.99	Medium - 12oz
1.59	Small - 8oz

ICED BEVERAGES		
Reg	Lg	
\$3.49	\$4.29	Americano
\$4.49	-	Cappuccino
\$4.49	\$5.29	Latte
\$5.49	\$6.29	Chai Latte
\$5.49	\$6.29	Mocha Latte
\$5.49	\$6.29	Matcha Latte
\$6.29	\$6 .99	Strawberry Matcha Latte
\$6.29	-	Biscoff Latte

EXTRAS

- Alt Milk Options (Oat, Almond or Soy Milk) \$0.99
- Flavoured Syrups (Vanilla, Caramel, Strawberry or Cinnamon-Brown Sugar) \$0.99
- \$0.99 **Espresso Shot**

COLD QUENCHERS

- \$3.99 **Ginger Splash** Ginger Syrup and Orange Juice
- \$3.99 **Berry Citrus Splash** Strawberry Syrup, Sprite, and Lemon Juice

TEAS		
ORGANIC TEA (FAIRTRADE)		
Reg	Lg	
\$2.99	\$3.29	Rooibos Chai
\$2.99	\$3.29	Breakfast Blend
\$2.99	\$3.29	Cream of Earl Grey
\$2.99	\$3.29	Moringa Mint
\$2.99	\$3.29	Jasmine

BEVERAGES

\$3.29	Assorted Flavours of Pop (500mL)
\$2.19	Assorted Flavours of Pop (355mL)
\$2.69	Bubly Sparkling Water (355mL)
\$2.79	Assorted Juices (300mL)
\$3.99	Flavoured Flow Water (500mL)
\$4.99	Assorted Red Bull Flavours (250mL)